
Name
Mobile  No.

Name
Mobile No

Male Female Total
Forenoon Lakshmanampatty CNC Lakshmanampatty Uppidamangalam 25 20 45 45 8940873341

Afternoon Vaiyapurigoundanur CNC Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 20 15 35 35 9791382757

Forenoon Thanthoni - 1 CNC Thanthoni Thandhoni Urban 25 20 45 45 9443642264

Afternoon Thanthoni -2 CNC Thanthoni Thandhoni Urban 25 20 45 45 9429324265

Forenoon Onthampatti CNC Velliyanai Velliyanai 20 15 35 35 9952568023

Afternoon Muthakapatti CNC Velliyanai Velliyanai 30 25 55 55 8489281360

Forenoon SUNDAY

Afternoon
Forenoon Andankovil Puthur CNC Andankoil Govindhampalayam 20 25 45 45 9976047493
Afternoon Appipalayam CNC Sukkaliyur Karupampalayam 20 20 40 40 9789199654

Forenoon Emoor Seethapatti CNC Venkadapuram Uppidamangalam 15 15 30 30 7598720928

Afternoon Monthly Review Meeting 0
Forenoon Attamparappu CNC Sukkaliyur Karupampalayam 20 15 35 35 9677666175
Afternoon Chettipalayam CNC Sukkaliyur Karupampalayam 20 20 40 40 9751662679

Forenoon Chinandankoil 1 CNC Andankoil Andankoil 25 20 45 45 9944669461

Afternoon Chinandankoil 2 CNC Andankoil Andankoil 25 20 45 45 9944669461

Forenoon Eamur CNC Manavadi Kodangipatti 20 20 40 40 9655985425

Afternoon Eamur Puthur CNC Manavadi Kodangipatti 20 20 40 40 7373734097

Forenoon SECOND SATURDAY
Afternoon

Forenoon SUNDAY
Afternoon
Forenoon GMS, Rayanur Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 215 179 394 70 9095611422

Afternoon GMS, Rayanur Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 215 179 394 70 9095611422

Forenoon GMS, Rayanur Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 215 179 394 70 9095611422

Afternoon GMS, Rayanur Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 215 179 394 70 9095611422

Forenoon GHSS, Thammanaickenpatti Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 195 182 377 80 7402602212

Afternoon GHSS, Thammanaickenpatti Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 195 182 377 50 740260221214/06/2017 Wednesday

11/06/2017 Sunday

12/06/2017 Monday

13/06/2017 Tuesday

08/06/2017 Thursday

09/06/2017 Friday

10/06/2017 Saturday

05/06/2017 Monday

06/06/2017 Tuesday

07/06/2017 Wednesday

02/06/2017 Friday

03/06/2017 Saturday

04/06/2017 Sunday

PHC Strength Planned School HM/ICDS 
Mobile No.

01/06/2017 Thursday

9543060701 9677879869 9894561989
ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME

Date Day Session Name of the School/ICDS HSC

SCHOOL HEALTH TEAM - DETAILS
Medical Officer Pharmacist SHN/Staff Nurse Driver

Mr.R.Sivakumar Mrs.Malliga Mr.Muniappan

9442641713 9750982528 9566081813 9788858716

Month: June 2017 Vehicle No: TN 42 H 7254 School Health MHT CUG Mobile:           Block PHC phone: 8098474109
BMO AEEO CDPO SSA Block Coordinator

RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION -CHILD HEALTH SCREENING AND EARLY INTERVENTION SERVICES

District: Karur HUD: Karur Block: Thanthoni Team: Female

Dr.R.Karthik Mrs. Arunarani Seyyadu Sameeha Fathima Mr.Venkatachalam



Forenoon GHSS, Thammanaickenpatti Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 195 182 377 80 7402602212

Afternoon GHSS, Thammanaickenpatti Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 195 182 377 50 7402602212

Forenoon GHSS, Thammanaickenpatti Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 195 182 377 80 7402602212

Afternoon GHSS, Thammanaickenpatti Kodangipatti Kodangipatti 195 182 377 50 7402602212

Forenoon Govindampalayam CNC Andankoil Govindhampalayam 25 20 45 45 9894867895

Afternoon Sellandipatti CNC Velliyanai Velliyanai 20 15 35 35 9944691909

Forenoon SUNDAY
Afternoon
Forenoon GHSS,Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 34 14 48 48 7402602228

Afternoon GHSS,Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 25 18 43 43 7402602228

Forenoon GHSS,Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 36 25 61 61 7402602228

Afternoon GHSS,Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 32 19 51 51 7402602228

Forenoon DEIC referral

Afternoon

Forenoon PUES,Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 31 22 53 53 9943227718

Afternoon PUES,Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 21 14 35 35 9943227718

Forenoon PUES,Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 35 22 57 57 9943227718

Afternoon PUES,Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 0 9943227718

Forenoon Pachapatti CNC Jallipatti Velliyanai 20 15 35 35 9843108046

Afternoon Mettupatti CNC Jallipatti Velliyanai 30 25 55 55 9791760689

Forenoon SUNDAY
Afternoon
Forenoon RAMJAN
Afternoon
Forenoon GHS, T.Sellandipalayam T.Sellandipalayam Thandhoni Urban 35 18 53 53 7402602284

Afternoon GHS, T.Sellandipalayam T.Sellandipalayam Thandhoni Urban 25 18 43 43 7402602284

Forenoon GHS, T.Sellandipalayam T.Sellandipalayam Thandhoni Urban 34 35 69 69 7402602284

Afternoon GHS, T.Sellandipalayam T.Sellandipalayam Thandhoni Urban 24 20 44 44 7402602284

Forenoon GHS, Pallapalayam Pallapalayam Govindhampalayam 36 20 56 56 7402602269

Afternoon GHS, Pallapalayam Pallapalayam Govindhampalayam 0 7402602269

Forenoon St. Mary's Aided High school Gandhigramam Thandhoni Urban 35 25 60 60 7402602318

Afternoon St. Mary's Aided High school Gandhigramam Thandhoni Urban 32 24 56 56 7402602318

29/06/2017 Thursday

30/06/2017 Friday

26/06/2017 Monday

27/06/2017 Tuesday

28/06/2017 Wednesday

23/06/2017 Friday

24/06/2016 Saturday

25/06/2017 Sunday

20/06/2017 Tuesday

21/06/2017 Wednesday

22/06/2017 Thursday

17/06/2017 Saturday

18/06/2016 Sunday

19/06/2017 Monday

15/06/2017 Thursday

16/06/2017 Friday


